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Women / 3 / Younger A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ena Izumiya3138
Elevate

8.550 9.375 9.6509.100 36.675
14 1 1 1 1 

1 

Keyana Harper3137
Elevate

8.800 8.675 9.3758.850 35.700
9 2 2 2 2 

2 

Leila ZadSalamat3152
Lee's United

9.475 8.625 8.8008.275 35.175
1 3 4 5T 3 

3 

Daisy Yang3143
Elevate

9.100 8.500 8.8257.975 34.400
5 4 7 4 4 

4 

Annaleigh Foronda3146
Lee's United

8.900 7.925 8.8008.300 33.925
7 8 3 5T 5 

5 

Juliet Mendoza3124
Byers Roseville

9.250 7.900 9.0507.675 33.875
3T 9 10 3 6 

6 

Na Zaria Griffin3136
Elevate

8.950 7.625 8.7008.125 33.400
6 12 6 7 7 

7 

Riley Weirich3129
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.300 8.6757.425 33.150
10T 5 11 8 8 

8 

Lakai Romrell3112
Black Diamond

8.750 8.175 8.5757.400 32.900
10T 6 12T 10T 9 

9 

Lillyana Vizcarra3116
Black Diamond

8.625 7.775 8.5757.875 32.850
12 11 9 10T 10 

10 

Eleonore Gibson3120
Byers Roseville

8.500 7.400 8.3257.900 32.125
15 15 8 15 11 

11 

Aaliyah Swanson-Hernande3165
Sac Elite

9.425 6.950 8.4507.100 31.925
2 16 16T 13 12 

12 

Alis Ramirez3162
Sac Elite

9.250 7.600 8.3756.000 31.225
3T 13 19 14 13 

13 

Kiley Earl3145
Lee's United

8.850 7.550 8.0506.575 31.025
8 14 18 16 14 

14 

Karra Saengsavang3163
Sac Elite

8.250 8.000 7.6257.100 30.975
17T 7 16T 17 15 

15 

Addison Bates3117
Byers Roseville

8.075 6.575 8.5007.250 30.400
19 17 14 12 16 

16 

Kaydence Weiser3151
Lee's United

8.575 0.000 8.6007.150 24.325
13 19 15 9 17 

17 

Maishia Baxter3132
Elevate

8.450 7.875 0.0007.400 23.725
16 10 12T 18T 18 

18 

Bianca Roberg3149
Lee's United

8.250 4.800 0.0008.175 21.225
17T 18 5 18T 19 

19 
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